March 2-4, 2012

Purple Pool
Richland Gunners

Benton City Bears

Valley Outlaws (Yakima Valley)
Vista Hermosa Eagles (Prescott)
Fri. 3/2 Time
7:10
7:10

Sat. 3/3
9:00
11:20
11:20
11:20
1:40
1:40
2:50
5:10
6:20
7:30

Sun. 3/4

Game #1 9:10

Game #2 10:20

Game #3 1:50

semis

Game #4 1:50
semis
Game #5 4:10
Winner 3rd
Game #6 5:20
1st/2nd game

Tri-Cities Coyote Invite Burbank, WA
5th Grade Boys
Wins Losses Gold Pool Wins Losses
Tri-City Cowboys
Hermiston Dawgs
Sagebrush Hoops Navy (Pasco)
Burbank
Gym
HS Burbank Sagebrush Navy
MS  Benton City Bears Vista Hermosa Eagles
HS #1 Tri-City Cowboys Hermiston Dawgs
HS #1 Vista Hermosa Eagles Valley Outlaws
HS #2 Richland Gunners Benton City Bears
MS  Hermiston Dawgs Sagebrush Navy
HS #2 Burbank Hermiston Dawgs
MS  Valley Outlaws Richland Gunners
HS #1 Sagebrush Navy Tri-City Cowboys
MS  Benton City Bears Valley Outlaws
MS  Burbank Tri-City Cowboys
MS  Vista Hermosa Eagles Richland Gunners
HS
Purple #4 Gold #4
HS
Purple #3 Gold #3
HS
Purple #1 Gold #2
MS
Gold #1 Purple #2
MS
Loser Game #3 Loser Game #4
HS

Winner Game #3

Winner Game #4



