Tri-Cities Coyote Invite 5th Grade Boys

<u>Pur</u>	ple Pool	Wins	Losses Gold Pool		Wins	Losses
Richland Gunners			Tri-City Cowboys			
Benton City Bears			Hermiston Dawgs			
Valley Outlaws (Yakima Valley)			Sagebrush Hoops Navy (Pasco)			
Vista Hermosa Eagles (Prescott)			Burbank			
<u>Fri. 3/2</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Gym</u>				
111. 3/2	7:10	HS	Burbank	Sagebrush	Navy	
	7:10 7:10	MS	Benton City Bears	•	nosa Eagles	
	7.10	IVIO	Denion City Dears	vista i leiti	iosa Lagies	
Sat. 3/3						
	9:00	HS #1	Tri-City Cowboys	Hermiston	Dawgs	
	11:20	HS #1	Vista Hermosa Eagles	Valley Out	laws	
	11:20	HS #2	Richland Gunners	Benton Cit	Benton City Bears _	
	11:20	MS	Hermiston Dawgs	Sagebrush	n Navy	
	1:40	HS #2	Burbank	Hermiston	Dawgs	
	1:40	MS	Valley Outlaws	Richland C	Sunners	
	2:50	HS #1	Sagebrush Navy	Tri-City Co	wboys	
	5:10	MS	Benton City Bears	Valley Out	laws	
	6:20	MS	Burbank	Tri-City Co	•	
	7:30	MS	Vista Hermosa Eagles	Richland C	Sunners	
0 0/4						
Sun. 3/4	0.40					
Game #1	9:10	HS				
			Purple #4	Gold #4		
Game #2	10:20	HS				
			Purple #3	Gold #3		
Game #3	1:50	HS				
	semis		Purple #1	Gold #2		
			·			
Game #4	1:50	MS				
	semis		Gold #1	Purple #2		
Game #5	4:10	MS				
	Winner 3rd		Loser Game #3	Loser Ga	me #4	
Game #6	5:20	HS		-		
	1st/2nd game		Winner Game #3	Winner G	ame #4	